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Kr-r 69 Participants

45 kg  Kr-r 3 Participants
1. Max Hristjuk Tartu K Englas

2. Juhan Kristjuhan MK Aberg

3. Janar Lips MK Tulevik

48 kg  Kr-r 4 Participants
1. Rainer Plaser Korrus3

2. Patrick Nool Korrus3

3. Reno Rene Padar MK Jaan

4. Nikita Makarov K. Palusalu SK

51 kg  Kr-r 5 Participants
1. Georg Kristerson Tartu K Englas

2. Georg Lumila MK Aberg

3. Joel Visnapuu V.-Maarja RSK

4. Kristjan Jaago V.-Maarja RSK

5. Rasmus Lakak MK Jaan

55 kg  Kr-r 7 Participants
1. Sander Tagu MK Leo

2. Artur Jeremejev Tartu K Englas

3. Ekke Kõu Leitham Korrus3

4. Alex Kulberg Tapa VSK

5. Robin Lumila MK Aberg

6. Stefan-Lauri Mölder RJK Leola

7. Maaris Neggo MK Juhan

60 kg  Kr-r 4 Participants
1. Kristo Merilain MK Nelson

2. Robert Mhitarjan MK Aberg

3. Robin Uspenski MK Dünamo

4. Hans-Johannes Kallis Jõgeva RJK Ramm

65 kg  Kr-r 8 Participants
1. Raimond  Uibo MK Leo

2. Jegor Sahno Tapa VSK

3. Kalle Laisarv Tapa VSK

3. Robin Samarüütel Tartu K Englas

5. Joosep Pärnalaas MK Jaan

5. Philip Abt MK Juhan

7. Karl-Erik Ints MK Aberg

8. Martin Mägist RJK Leola

71 kg  Kr-r 12 Participants
1. Jegor Mossienko Korrus3

2. Robyn  Paulberg MK Leo

3. Remo Ojaste V.-Maarja RSK

3. Olavi Laisarv Tapa VSK

5. Markos Eha MK Juhan

5. Rasmus Jalakas MK Nelson

7. Gregor Andreas Amelkin Konnonkonn

8. Harry Soo SK Martna

9. Ander Järv Jõgeva RJK Ramm

10. Kristen KanarbiK MK Juhan

11. Aron Aun MK Juhan

11. Karl Otto Lillemets Korrus3

80 kg  Kr-r 12 Participants
1. Ats Pajula Tapa VSK

2. Sander Roosileht MK Juhan

3. Dan Roland Lokk Tartu K Englas

3. Ville Iljas MK Nelson

5. Robin Raivet Korrus3

5. Siim Martin Eskla Võru SS Kalev

7. Matthias  Tuulik MK Leo

8. Kermo Kivioja EMÜ SK

9. Richard Georg Kholin MK Nelson

10. Matias Kaus MK Aberg

11. Daniel Lauket Budolinn

11. Maksim Gubanov MK Nelson

92 kg  Kr-r 6 Participants
1. Richard Karelson MK Nelson

2. Rasmus Liisma MK Aberg

3. Kennet Künnarpuu Järvamaa Matimehed

4. Robin Krivmen Tartu K Englas

5. Kaarel Kants SK Martna

6. Hendrik Rämman SK Martna

110 kg  Kr-r 8 Participants
1. Allan-Devid  Sevtsov MK Leo

2. Ott Heliste TÜ ASK

3. Eerik Pank RJK Leola

3. Marko  Veinberg SK Rakvere

5. Kaspar Kärner Korrus3

5. Fred-Markus Rüü Tapa VSK

7. Karmo Kask Konnonkonn

7. Frank Pagil MK Aberg

Naistem. 20 Participants

43 kg  Naistem. 2 Participants
1. Kathy Carmela Klassen EMÜ SK

2. Kelli Sikk Korrus3

49 kg  Naistem. 4 Participants
1. Jonete Visnapuu V.-Maarja RSK

2. Helena Truber Korrus3

3. Elina Nuiamäe SK Caaro

4. Jelizaveta Kovaljova K. Palusalu SK

57 kg  Naistem. 4 Participants
1. Maarja Plaser Korrus3

2. Liina Stassjuk K. Palusalu SK

3. Vija Altmäe SK Caaro

4. Nele Maripuu MK Leo
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65 kg  Naistem. 7 Participants
1. Heily Tiitus MK Juhan

2. Eva-Maria Raudsepp V.-Maarja RSK

3. Sandra Laks SK Rakvere

4. Krislin Kirss SK Caaro

5. Annabel Oja MK Lapiti

6. Viktoria Novitskaja Korrus3

7. Kätlin Sikk Korrus3

73 kg  Naistem. 3 Participants
1. Sandra Plamus MK Juhan

2. Teele-Helena Palu MK Tulevik

3. Valerija Karamõseva Korrus3

Vabam. 66 Participants

45 kg  Vabam. 5 Participants
1. Max  Hristjuk Tartu K Englas

2. Janar  Lips MK Tulevik

3. Marat Muhhametzjanov SK Kuldkaru

4. Juhan  Kristjuhan MK Aberg

5. Rasmus-Ronin  Jõgi MK Tulevik

48 kg  Vabam. 4 Participants
1. Rainer  Plaser Korrus3

2. Patrick  Nool Korrus3

3. Brent Bürkland Järvamaa Matimehed

4. Nikita  Makarov K. Palusalu SK

51 kg  Vabam. 7 Participants
1. Georg  Kristerson Tartu K Englas

2. Vlad Jartsuk SK Kuldkaru

3. Nikita Shirokov SK Kuldkaru

4. Kristjan  Jaago V.-Maarja RSK

5. Joel  Visnapuu V.-Maarja RSK

6. Georg  Lumila MK Aberg

7. Maksim Muratov K. Palusalu SK

55 kg  Vabam. 8 Participants
1. Kevin-Rainer  Suuder MK Tulevik

2. Kirill Kanin SK Kuldkaru

3. Artur  Jeremejev Tartu K Englas

3. Sander  Tagu MK Leo

5. Artur Timsin K. Palusalu SK

5. Stefan-Lauri  Mölder RJK Leola

7. Alex  Kulberg Tapa VSK

7. Robin  Lumila MK Aberg

60 kg  Vabam. 6 Participants
1. Kirill Skiller SK Kuldkaru

2. Robert  Mhitarjan MK Aberg

3. Aimar  Alksnis MK Tulevik

4. Karl Lehis Järvamaa Matimehed

5. Ivan Makarov SK Kuldkaru

5. Adrijaan Lall Järvamaa Matimehed

65 kg  Vabam. 8 Participants
1. Hanno Käärik MK Lapiti

2. Jegor  Sahno Tapa VSK

3. Erik Tsernikov SK Kuldkaru

3. Robin  Samarüütel Tartu K Englas

5. Karl-Erik  Ints MK Aberg

5. Raimond Uibo MK Leo

7. Kalle  Laisarv Tapa VSK

8. Mihkel Varul Järvamaa Matimehed

71 kg  Vabam. 7 Participants
1. Aleksei Saulits SK Kuldkaru

2. Olavi  Laisarv Tapa VSK

3. Robyn Paulberg MK Leo

4. Jürgen Hansen MK Lapiti

5. Aron  Aun MK Juhan

6. Daniil Petrov K. Palusalu SK

7. Peeter Pragi MK Lapiti

80 kg  Vabam. 10 Participants
1. Sander  Roosileht MK Juhan

2. Siim Martin  Eskla Võru SS Kalev

3. Ats  Pajula Tapa VSK

3. Carlos Oras MK Lapiti

5. Carlos  Erol MK Tulevik

5. Matthias Tuulik MK Leo

7. Ragnar Kuurmaa Järvamaa Matimehed

8. Karl Maarek Kokser J. Kotkase SK

9. Robin  Raivet Korrus3

10. Matias  Kaus MK Aberg

92 kg  Vabam. 5 Participants
1. Markus Kriiskütt MK Lapiti

2. Rasmus  Liisma MK Aberg

3. Robin  Krivmen Tartu K Englas

4. Kennet  Künnarpuu Järvamaa Matimehed

5. Kevin Hagala J. Kotkase SK

110 kg  Vabam. 6 Participants
1. Allan-Devid Sevtsov MK Leo

2. Ott  Heliste TÜ ASK

3. Rudolf Pragi MK Lapiti

4. Fred-Markus  Rüü Tapa VSK

5. Marko Veinberg SK Rakvere

5. Frank  Pagil MK Aberg
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